Fall Youth Group Plan

Wed. Youth Group: 6:00pm - 7:45pm / Wed. Night Prayer & Fellowship: 5:30pm - 7:30pm

Date

8/13

8/20

8/27

9/3

9/10

97

9/24

10/1

10/8

10/15

10/22

10/29

11/5

1112

11/19

11/26

12/3

12/10

1217

Topic

Semester Plan

God’s Word on Display

Wednesday Night Prayer & Fellowship
Nature of the Scriptures

Observation

Interpretation

Wednesday Night Prayer & Fellowship
Application

Practice OIA

Meditation & Memorization
Wednesday Night Prayer & Fellowship
Praying Scripture

How to Pray

Adoration (ACTS)

Confession (ACTS)

NO YOUTH GROUP

Thanksgiving (ACTS)

Supplication (ACTS)

Christmas Party

Location

The Sears Home (108 Donaldson St.)

Sears Home

Church Fellowship Hall (571 E. Main St.)

Sears Home

Damien & Heather Scott’s (111 College blvd)
Sears Home

Church (Fellowship Hall)

Sears Home

Christian & Jordan Scott’s (117 College blvd)
Sears Home

Church (Fellowship Hall)

Sears Home

Sears Home

Mike and Penny Flemings (112 Rolling Woods Way)
Sears Home

NO YOUTH GROUP

Sears Home

Cameron & Anna Durden’s (1892 Laurel Oak Dr)

Sears Home



