Fall Youth Group Plan

Wed. Youth Group: 6:00pm - 7:45pm / Wed. Night Prayer & Fellowship: 5:30pm - 7:30pm

Date	Topic	Location
8/13	Semester Plan	The Sears Home (108 Donaldson St.)
8/20	God's Word on Display	Sears Home
8/27	Wednesday Night Prayer & Fellowship	Church Fellowship Hall (571 E. Main St.)
9/3	Nature of the Scriptures	Sears Home
9/10	Observation	Damien & Heather Scott's (111 College blvd)
9/17	Interpretation	Sears Home
9/24	Wednesday Night Prayer & Fellowship	Church (Fellowship Hall)
10/1	Application	Sears Home
10/8	Practice OIA	Christian & Jordan Scott's (117 College blvd)
10/15	Meditation & Memorization	Sears Home
10/22	Wednesday Night Prayer & Fellowship	Church (Fellowship Hall)
10/29	Praying Scripture	Sears Home
11/5	How to Pray	Sears Home
11/12	Adoration (ACTS)	Mike and Penny Flemings (112 Rolling Woods Way)
11/19	Confession (ACTS)	Sears Home
11/26	NO YOUTH GROUP	NO YOUTH GROUP
12/3	Thanksgiving (ACTS)	Sears Home
12/10	Supplication (ACTS)	Cameron & Anna Durden's (1892 Laurel Oak Dr)
12/17	Christmas Party	Sears Home